AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE RFPA: OIS-11-469 FFS: 113416	60. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable)
6. ISSUED 8Y CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 8)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC	-01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
PC MALL GOV INC GMRI			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
7421 GATEWAY CT			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NNG07DA08B NRC-D	
MANASSAS VA 20109731:			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE DUNS788283989	FACILITY CODE		X 09-01-2009	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS	
NA Ob	tue of this amendment you omakes reference to the solices: 2011-10-51-J-146. ICS: 113416 cligated Amount: \$29	desire to change an offer alm itation and this amendment, JC: J1272 BOC: 2527 , 507.04	eady submitted, such change m and is received prior to the ope A APPN: 31X0200.011	ay be made
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC. THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
	······································		CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such sa changes in	psyling office, apprepriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	GUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
	rcise Option Year Authority 52.217-9			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. iii	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	_coples to the issuing office.	
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
The purpose of this modification is to	(1) exercise option	year two and (2) pr	ovide funding.	
Please see page two for a description o	f this modification			
Total Obligated Amount: \$88,521.12 (Cha Ceiling Amount: \$88,521.12 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: October 16, 2009)12 (Changed)		
Except as previded herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Hem 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	nanged, remains unchanged end in ful	l force and effect.	
1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Wanda Brown Contracting Off		
15B. GONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	18B UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	1/2	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	or Contracting Officer)	- 8.2.//

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



- 1) The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year two, thereby extending the period of performance from October 16, 2010 to October 15, 2012.
- 2) The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$29,507.04, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$59,104.08 to \$88,521.12.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Subsection A.1, <u>Consideration and Obligation – Firm Fixed Price (June1988)</u>, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is \$88,521.12"

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award to this modification is given below:

FY09	Obligation amount:	\$29,507.04
FY10	Obligation amount:	\$29,507.04
FY11	Obligation amount:	\$29,507.04

Total Obligations:

\$88,521.12

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and are in full force and effect.